16% of Gross Revenues achieved over $1,000,000.00. 

The period commencing on the Rent Commencement Date and terminating on 
December 31 of the year in which the Rent Commencement Date occurs, and 
each subsequent 12-month period except that the final Lease Year shall be less 
than 12 months. 

One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($150,000.00) per annum; Twelve 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($12,500.00) per month, (a) subject to 
adjustments upward as described below and (b) suspension and reinstatement 
under ce1iain circumstances as described herein. 

MAG Adjustment 
Date: 

(§ 4.3) 

Rent: 
(§ 4) 

Deposit Amount: 
(§ 13) 

Minimum 
Investment